
FP Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category
1 1095 DJURIC Hana Sava Mesarci SRB AP60 JW
2 1030 BUKVIC Ana Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 JW
3 1096 IVANOVIC Kristina Sava Mesarci SRB AP60 JW
4 1031 DRAGACEVAC Jovana Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 JW
5 1014 SHARMA Dharna India RSA IND AP60 JW
6 1094 BELOVUKOVIC Nikolina Sava Mesarci SRB AP60 JW
7 1034 STOJANOVIC Olga Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 JW
8 1087 BENCINA Sonja Olimpija SLO AP60 W
9 1062 ZARIC Brankica Novi Sad 1790 SRB AP60 W

10 1065 ARUNOVIC Zorana Olimpik 011 SRB AP60 W
11 1078 TRKULJA Nadja Radivoj Cirpanov SRB AP60 W
12 1011 GILL Prithvi Raj Singh India RSA IND AP60 JM
13 1067 JEFTENIC Andrej Pancevo 1813 SRB AP60 JM
14 1097 KOSTIC Filip Sava Mesarci SRB AP60 JM
15 1012 GREWAL Gurkamal Singh India RSA IND AP60 JM
16 1068 NINKOVIC Velimir Pancevo 1813 SRB AP60 JM
17 1013 SEKHON Pawanpreet Singh India RSA IND AP60 JM
18 1035 TRIPKOVIC Mateja Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 JM
19 1016 SOHI Tavreez Singh India RSA IND AP60 JM
20 1022 RUS Robert Anton Omega Tehnoton ROU AP60 JM
21 1069 NINKOVIC Marko Pancevo 1813 SRB AP60 JM
22 1004 FILIPOVAC Boris Sarajevo BIH AP60 M
23 1092 MIKEC Damir Policajac SRB AP60 M
24 1017 ATWAL Gurman Singh Karnal DRA IND AP60 M
25 1091 GROZA Vasilije Policajac SRB AP60 M
26 1032 LEKIC Aleksandar Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 M
27 1018 BISHNOI Arpan Karnal DRA IND AP60 M
28 1033 MITROVIC Nemanja Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP60 M
29 1019 GHUMAN Charanjeet Singh Karnal DRA IND AP60 M
30 1066 DAUTOVIC Gabriel Pancevo 1813 SRB AP60 M
31 1020 SOOD Sarthak Karnal DRA IND AP60 M
32 1090 BOZIC Vladimir Kikinda SRB AP60 M

FP Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category
11 1045 STEVANOVIC Andjelija D.J. Skepo SRB AR MIX W
12 1044 AGOVIC Stefan D.J. Skepo SRB AR MIX M
13 1027 DVORZAK Ziva Olimpija SLO AR MIX W
14 1088 ZARIC Maksimilijan Olimpija SLO AR MIX M
15 1054 HAVRAN Aleksandra Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR MIX W
16 1059 STOJADINOVIC Dusan Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR MIX M
17 1093 MARTINOVIC Senka Bolman CRO AR MIX W
18 1007 TOMASEVIC Darko Bolman CRO AR MIX M
19 1046 ZIVKOVIC Anastasija Gatos - Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR MIX W
20 1052 ERDEI Petar Gatos - Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR MIX M
21 1077 SIJAKOVIC Jasmina Radivoj Cirpanov SRB AR MIX W
22 1076 SEKULIC Milan Radivoj Cirpanov SRB AR MIX M

Datum: 27.06.2024.      Start: 13:40

Grand Prix Novi Sad 2024, Rifle/Pistol, 26-30.06.2024.
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10m Air Rifle Mixed Team
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Grand Prix Novi Sad 2024, Rifle/Pistol, 26-30.06.2024.
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10m Air Pistol M/JM W/JW



FP Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category
2 1071 RAKONJAC Aleksa Pancevo 1813 SRB AR60 JM
3 1001 RASIC Matej Geofon BIH AR60 JM
4 1044 AGOVIC Stefan D.J. Skepo SRB AR60 JM
5 1052 ERDEI Petar Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR60 JM
6 1088 ZARIC Maksimilijan Olimpija SLO AR60 M
7 1007 TOMASEVIC Darko Bolman CRO AR60 M
8 1009 PEKLER Zalan Hungary HUN AR60 M
9 1059 STOJADINOVIC Dusan Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR60 M

10 1010 PENI Istvan Hungary HUN AR60 M
11 1041 JOVANOVIC Stevan Cika Mata SRB AR60 M
12 1021 YADAV Avinash Karnal DRA IND AR60 M
13 1076 SEKULIC Milan Radivoj Cirpanov SRB AR60 M
14 1003 PEJIC Ana Glasinac BIH AR60 JW
15 1023 KUZNIK Lana Grosuplje SLO AR60 JW
16 1045 STEVANOVIC Andjelija D.J. Skepo SRB AR60 JW
17 1024 KUZNIK Tjasa Grosuplje SLO AR60 JW
18 1054 HAVRAN Aleksandra Novi Sad 1790 SRB AR60 JW
19 1002 MIJATOVIC Marijana Glasinac BIH AR60 JW
20 1046 ZIVKOVIC Anastasija Gatos SRB AR60 JW
21 1005 KUKUCHEVA Svetla Nesebar BUL AR60 JW
22 1047 ADAMOVIC Sofija Jedinstvo SRB AR60 JW
23 1070 RAKONJAC Iva Pancevo 1813 SRB AR60 JW
24 1006 STOJANOVIC Vanja Bolman CRO AR60 W
25 1027 DVORZAK Ziva Olimpija SLO AR60 W
26 1093 MARTINOVIC Senka Bolman CRO AR60 W
27 1077 SIJAKOVIC Jasmina Radivoj Cirpanov SRB AR60 W

FP Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category
11 1034 STOJANOVIC Olga Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP MIX W
12 1035 TRIPKOVIC Mateja Aleksa Dejovic SRB AP MIX M
13 1014 SHARMA Dharna India RSA IND AP MIX W
14 1013 SEKHON Pawanpreet Singh India RSA IND AP MIX M
15 1065 ARUNOVIC Zorana Olimpik 011 - Policajac SRB AP MIX W
16 1092 MIKEC Damir Olimpik 011 - Policajac SRB AP MIX M
17 1087 BENCINA Sonja Olimpija - Sarajevo SLO AP MIX W
18 1004 FILIPOVAC Boris Olimpija - Sarajevo BIH AP MIX M
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